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Scorecard
Hosted By: Ohio State

Date: Oct. 29, 2022
Location: Columbus, OH

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 TCU 2350 2387 4737

2 Ohio State 2341 2367 4708

3 Nebraska 2320 2379 4699

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Katie Zaun TCU 589 598 1187

2 Julie Johannessen TCU 591 595 1186

3 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 592 593 1185

4 Kristen Hemphill TCU 585 600 1185

5 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 586 595 1181

6 Nina Schuett TCU 588 593 1181

7 Tori Watts Nebraska 582 595 1177

8 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 585 590 1175

9 Derek Keiser Ohio State 583 592 1175

10 Mikole Hogan TCU 581 594 1175

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 592 593 1185

2 Julie Johannessen TCU 591 595 1186

3 Katie Zaun TCU 589 598 1187

4 Nina Schuett TCU 588 593 1181

5 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 586 595 1181

6 Kristen Hemphill TCU 585 600 1185

7 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 585 590 1175

8 Abby Gordon TCU 585 588 1173

9 Nathan Wehrlen Ohio State 584 590 1174

10 Derek Keiser Ohio State 583 592 1175
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11 Tori Watts Nebraska 582 595 1177

12 Tyler Hanson Ohio State 582 588 1170

13 Mikole Hogan TCU 581 594 1175

14 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 580 592 1172

15 Stephanie Allan TCU 580 587 1167

16 Emma Rhode Nebraska 579 594 1173

17 Grace Taschuk TCU 579 591 1170

18 Lillian Warren Ohio State 578 591 1169

19 Joel Potts Ohio State 577 581 1158

20 Philip Becker Ohio State 575 590 1165

21 John Hamilton Ohio State 574 591 1165

22 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 573 595 1168

23 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 571 590 1161

24 Frank Steyn Ohio State 567 583 1150

25 Natalie Katsuyama Ohio State 566 579 1145

26 Eva Horgan Ohio State 560 577 1137

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Kristen Hemphill TCU 585 600 1185

2 Katie Zaun TCU 589 598 1187

3 Julie Johannessen TCU 591 595 1186

4 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 586 595 1181

5 Tori Watts Nebraska 582 595 1177

6 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 573 595 1168

7 Mikole Hogan TCU 581 594 1175

8 Emma Rhode Nebraska 579 594 1173

9 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 592 593 1185

10 Nina Schuett TCU 588 593 1181

11 Derek Keiser Ohio State 583 592 1175

12 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 580 592 1172

13 Grace Taschuk TCU 579 591 1170

14 Lillian Warren Ohio State 578 591 1169

15 John Hamilton Ohio State 574 591 1165

16 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 585 590 1175

17 Nathan Wehrlen Ohio State 584 590 1174

18 Philip Becker Ohio State 575 590 1165

19 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 571 590 1161
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20 Abby Gordon TCU 585 588 1173

21 Tyler Hanson Ohio State 582 588 1170

22 Stephanie Allan TCU 580 587 1167

23 Frank Steyn Ohio State 567 583 1150

24 Joel Potts Ohio State 577 581 1158

25 Natalie Katsuyama Ohio State 566 579 1145

26 Eva Horgan Ohio State 560 577 1137

Smallbore Air Rifle

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 96 94 97 95 95 96 573  99 100 98 100 99 99 595 1168

Camilla Johannessen 97 98 93 99 92 92 571  99 99 99 98 98 97 590 1161

Cecelia Ossi 98 97 98 98 97 98 586  99 100 99 99 100 98 595 1181

Emma Rhode 94 92 99 100 98 96 579  99 100 100 99 97 99 594 1173

Mackenzie Strauch 94 95 99 98 97 97 580  99 99 99 98 99 98 592 1172

Tori Watts 96 96 100 96 98 96 582  99 99 99 100 99 99 595 1177

 2320  2379 4699

Ohio State K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Philip Becker 97 95 100 98 89 96 575  98 99 99 99 95 100 590 1165

John Hamilton 91 98 99 100 94 92 574  98 97 99 100 98 99 591 1165

Tyler Hanson 96 98 99 98 94 97 582  99 98 97 96 99 99 588 1170

Paige Hollowell 100 97 97 99 97 95 585  97 98 98 100 99 98 590 1175

Eva Horgan 95 93 95 94 89 94 560  98 96 98 93 98 94 577 1137

Natalie Katsuyama 92 95 100 99 88 92 566  96 96 96 99 98 94 579 1145

Derek Keiser 97 97 99 100 96 94 583  99 99 99 100 96 99 592 1175

Viktor Kiss 97 100 99 99 99 98 592  99 98 100 99 98 99 593 1185

Joel Potts 98 92 100 100 93 94 577  97 99 96 97 96 96 581 1158

Frank Steyn 93 97 95 97 94 91 567  97 97 97 95 99 98 583 1150

Lillian Warren 95 95 99 97 98 94 578  98 99 99 97 98 100 591 1169

Nathan Wehrlen 96 96 99 97 98 98 584  100 97 98 100 96 99 590 1174

 2341  2367 4708

TCU K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Stephanie Allan 97 97 98 100 92 96 580  96 98 100 97 98 98 587 1167

Annie Downum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Abby Gordon 100 97 99 100 96 93 585  97 95 99 100 97 100 588 1173

Kristen Hemphill 98 95 98 97 99 98 585  100 100 100 100 100 100 600 1185

Mikole Hogan 93 95 100 99 96 98 581  98 99 99 99 99 100 594 1175

Julie Johannessen 99 97 99 100 97 99 591  99 100 98 99 99 100 595 1186

Nina Schuett 96 100 99 98 97 98 588  99 98 100 98 100 98 593 1181

Grace Taschuk 97 95 97 100 98 92 579  99 99 99 98 98 98 591 1170

Katie Zaun 100 98 100 100 95 96 589  99 100 99 100 100 100 598 1187

 2350  2387 4737


